
      SALA: 02;    PAVILHÃO I ;      DATA DO EXAME: 29 DE SETEMBRO DE 2021
ORDEM NOME SITUAÇÃO 

1 Ananias dos Santos Luma Apto

2 Angelina António Vidigal Peliganga Não Apto

3 Antónica Mafuta Quialanda Não Apto

4 António Ronilson Texeira Apto

5 António Baião Marques Não Apto

6 Carla Gonçalves Manuel M. da Costa Apto

7 Belarmino Anderson de S. Adriano Não Apto

8 Berícia Chanel Fernandes Alberto Não Apto

9 Deolinda Esmeralda António Congo Apto

10 Daniela Sandão Apto

11 Domivania Cesaltina Correia Apto

12 Elsa Carlos Andanga Manuel Não Apto

13 Eunice Job Cassonda Apto

14 Gabriel Durão Barbosa Apto

15 Heraud Baptista Apto

16 Ivan Jorge Moreira Paulo Não Apto

17 Juelma Solange Cristóvão Domingos Apto

18 Joseph da Graça Hilário Não Apto

19 Júlia Correia da Silva Não Apto

20 Luana Lemos Adolfo Não Apto

21 Luís Manuel Rodrigues Filipe Não Apto

22 Mafalda Francisco Apto

23 Maislê Nair Fortunato João Apto

24 Marinela Angelina Pascoal Francisco Não Apto

25 Marisol Fernandes Lourenço Não Apto

26 Marthe Jannette Canga António Apto

27 Nádia Chissola Aragão Não Apto

28 Manuel Lourenço Apto

29 Osvaldo Olímpio Almeida Apto

30 Pedro Kamundala Paixão Sobrinho Apto

31 Pedro Nangolo Correia Apto

32 Priscila Sebastião Domingos Apto

33 Sara Karina da Conceição Lourenço Apto

34 Teresa Vicente João Não Apto

35 Tuay Eurisio Ngunza Cabaça Apto
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ORDEM NOME SITUAÇÃO 

1 Ananias dos Santos Luma Apto

2 António Baião Marques Não Apto

3 Carla Gonçalves Manuel M. da Costa Apto

4 Deolinda Esmeralda António Congo Apto

5 Manuel Lourenço Apto

6 Mafalda Francisco Apto

7 Marinela Angelina Pascoal Francisco Não Apto

8 Pedro Nangolo Correia Apto
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ORDEM NOME SITUAÇÃO 

1 Antónica Mafuta Quialanda Não Apto

2 Belarmino Anderson de S. Adriano Não Apto

3 Elsa Carlos Andanga Manuel Não Apto

4 Gabriel Durão Barbosa Apto

5 Ivan Jorge Moreira Paulo Não Apto

6 Luana Lemos Adolfo Não Apto

7 Luís Manuel Rodrigues Filipe Não Apto

8 Maislê Nair Fortunato João Apto

9 Marisol Fernandes Lourenço Não Apto

10 Priscila Sebastião Domingos Apto

11 Sara Karina da Conceição Lourenço Apto

12 Teresa Vicente João Não Apto

13 Tuay Eurisio Ngunza Cabaça Apto
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GESTÃO E CONTABILIDADE



      SALA: 02;    PAVILHÃO I ;      DATA DO EXAME: 29 DE SETEMBRO DE 2021

ORDEM NOME SITUAÇÃO 

1 Angelina António Vidigal Peliganga Não Apto

2 António Ronilson Texeira Apto

3 Domivania cesaltina correia Apto

4 Eunice Job Pedro Apto

5 Júlia Correia da Silva Não Apto

6 Marthe Jannette Canga António Apto

7 Nádia Chissola Aragão Não Apto

8 Osvaldo Olímpio Almeida Apto
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ORDEM NOME SITUAÇÃO 

1 Daniela Sandão Apto

2 Heraud Baptista Apto

3 Juelma Solange Cristóvão Domingos Apto

4 Pedro Kamundala Paixão Sobrinho Apto
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ORDEM NOME SITUAÇÃO 

1 Berícia Chanel Fernandes Alberto Não Apto

2 Joseph da Graça  Hilário Não Apto
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